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COSTAR GROUP INC.

ISIN:  US22160N1090

Overview

2024/07/12 19:09:23

Price
76.29 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.45% (1.09)

US22160N1090
CSGP

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

28,254 EUR
S&P 500

76.21 USD (200)
76.28 USD (600)
75.49 USD
76.335 USD
74.67 USD
75.20 USD
75.726918 USD
905,988
68,610,253.83
13,887

100

WKN: 22160N109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22160N1090&ID_NOTATION=1532446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22160N1090&ID_NOTATION=1532446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82e094fddb163dda4b6956748b33fe4f9f77ae414ab4983bbed8df6b8995c63d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdc8393f3b55da469&time=1720891474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25257c048a349d6965cd618b69b00511cfa4bfda15fea89b72bdd412522e7b1d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=799a69d1e05b5f6ec&time=1720891474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e61b84b12778c329bf63cd0d374654c4ef82ad29086d300b36bc7e71b11b2e6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=286b4dacdb0ef7800&time=1720891474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e39ec0917ffb8637c9b431b40dd73ae0cba58fa5f253f60a99b05c69fb530cc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3041d2ad41c4771a4&time=1720891474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=189d98c4a2af1aaab7d4dcf03cbbb237f334533b4e28c73ee7b77a986656cf7e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=101d5f46fea175000&time=1720891474&tool=RSC

COSTAR GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/12 19:09:23

Price
76.29 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.45% (1.09)

ISIN US22160N1090
Symbol CSGP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,254 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.21 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 76.28 USD (600)
Open 75.49 USD
High 76.335 USD
Low 74.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 75.20 USD
VWAP 75.726918 USD
Volume (pcs) 905,988
Trading volume 68,610,253.83
Number of trades 13,887
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) -8.42% -14.86% -12.84%
Perf (abs.) -6.91 -13.13 -11.08
Beta 0.75 1.07 1.15
Volatility 30.69 29.39 34.28

100.00

90.00

80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

Sy

2020 2021

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COSTAR GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/12 18:39 69.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/12 19:08 69.72 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/12 19:09 76.29 USD
Munich 2024/07/12 08:02 68.80 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/12 11:29 68.67 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/12 18:43 69.50 EUR

72.88 USD (2,639,154
75.14 USD (2,922,189
85.14 USD (2,397,091
83.16 USD (2,102,866
100.38 USD (2024/03/18
70.86 USD (2024/07/10
100.38 USD (2024/03/18
67.35 USD (2023/10/25

—_ T O DS O =D

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 3

0.00 3
68.61 13,887
0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1532446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283174595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196208890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557356

COSTAR GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

1:: CoStar Group-

Contact Details
COSTAR GROUP INC.

1331 L Street, North West - 20005
Washington

Telefon: +1-202-346-6500
Fax: +

E-mail: sales@costar.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Klein

Angelique
Brunner

Christopher
Nassetta

John Hill
Laura Kaplan
Louise Sams
Robert

Musslewhite
Andrew C.

Florance
Frank Simuro
Fred Saint
Gene Boxer
Jason Butler
Lisa Ruggles
Michael

Desmarais
Scott Wheeler

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:sales@costar.com
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